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ESAGONO

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA
A MANO BOCCA 
ESAGONALE

articolo mm

D
mm

L
mm  

8400M-24 24 36.5 60 1  
8400M-27 27 40.5 60 1  
8400M-28 28 41.5 60 1  
8400M-29 29 43 60 1  
8400M-30 30 44 65 1  
8400M-32 32 46.5 65 1  
8400M-33 33 48 65 1  
8400M-34 34 49 60 1  
8400M-35 35 50.5 65 1  
8400M-36 36 51.5 65 1  
8400M-38 38 54 65 1  
8400M-40 40 56.5 65 1  
8400M-41 41 58 68 1  
8400M-42 42 59 68 1  
8400M-46 46 64 72 1  
8400M-50 50 69 72 1  
8400M-54 54 74 72 1  
8400M-55 55 75.5 77 1  
8400M-56 56 76.5 60 1  
8400M-58 58 79 77 1  
8400M-60 60 81.5 82 1  
8400M-63 63 85.5 82 1  
8400M-65 65 88 86 1  
8400M-67 67 90.5 86 1  
8400M-68 68 91.5 86 1  
8400M-70 70 94 88 1  
8400M-71 71 95.5 88 1  
8400M-75 75 100.5 90 1  
8400M-78 78 104 60 1  
8400M-80 80 106.5 95 1  
8400M-83 83 110.5 95 1  
8400M-85 85 113 95 1  
8400M-90 90 119 100 1  
8400M-95 95 125.5 100 1  
8400M-100 100 131.5 100 1  

ESAGONO

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA
A MANO BOCCA 
ESAGONALE

articolo pollici

D
mm

L
mm  

8400A-15/16 15/16” 36.5 60 1  
8400A-1-3/16 1-3/16” 44 65 1  
8400A-1-1/4 1-1/4” 46.5 65 1  
8400A-1-5/16 1-5/16” 48 65 1  
8400A-1-3/8 1-3/8” 50.5 65 1  
8400A-1-7/16 1-7/16” 53 65 1  
8400A-1-1/2 1-1/2” 54 65 1  
8400A-1-9/16 1-9/16” 56.5 65 1  
8400A-1-5/8 1-5/8” 58 68 1  
8400A-1-11/16 1-11/16” 60.5 68 1  
8400A-1-3/4 1-3/4” 61.5 68 1  
8400A-1-13/16 1-13/16” 64 72 1  
8400A-1-7/8 1-7/8” 66.5 72 1  
8400A-1-15/16 1-15/16” 68 72 1  
8400A-2 2” 70.5 72 1  
8400A-2-1/16 2-1/16” 73 72 1  
8400A-2-1/8 2-1/8” 74 72 1  
8400A-2-3/16 2-3/16” 76.5 77 1  
8400A-2-1/4 2-1/4” 78 77 1  
8400A-2-5/16 2-5/16” 80.5 77 1  
8400A-2-3/8 2-3/8” 81.5 82 1  
8400A-2-7/16 2-7/16” 84 82 1  
8400A-2-1/2 2-1/2” 86.5 82 1  
8400A-2-9/16 2-9/16” 88 86 1  
8400A-2-5/8 2-5/8” 90.5 86 1  
8400A-2-11/16 2-11/16” 91.5 86 1  
8400A-2-3/4 2-3/4” 94 88 1  
8400A-2-13/16 2-13/16” 96.5 88 1  
8400A-2-7/8 2-7/8” 98 88 1  
8400A-2-15/16 2-15/16” 100.5 90 1  
8400A-3 3” 103 90 1  
8400A-3-1/8 3-1/8” 106.5 95 1  
8400A-3-1/4 3-1/4” 110.5 95 1  
8400A-3-3/8 3-3/8” 114 95 1  
8400A-3-1/2 3-1/2” 119 100 1  
8400A-3-3/4 3-3/4” 125.5 100 1  

POLLICI

POLIGONALE

CHIAVI A BUSSOLA
A MANO BOCCA 
POLIGONALE

articolo mm

D
mm

L
mm  

8405M-24 24 36.5 60 1  
8405M-27 27 40.5 60 1  
8405M-28 28 41.5 60 1  
8405M-29 29 43 60 1  
8405M-30 30 44 65 1  
8405M-32 32 46.5 65 1  
8405M-33 33 48 65 1  
8405M-34 34 49 65 1  
8405M-35 35 50.5 65 1  
8405M-36 36 51.5 65 1  
8405M-38 38 54 65 1  
8405M-40 40 56.5 65 1  
8405M-41 41 58 68 1  
8405M-42 42 59 68 1  
8405M-46 46 64 72 1  
8405M-50 50 69 72 1  
8405M-54 54 74 72 1  
8405M-55 55 75.5 77 1  
8405M-56 56 76.5 77 1  
8405M-58 58 79 77 1  
8405M-60 60 81.5 82 1  
8405M-63 63 85.5 82 1  
8405M-65 65 88 86 1  
8405M-67 67 90.5 86 1  
8405M-68 68 91.5 86 1  
8405M-70 70 94 88 1  
8405M-71 71 95.5 88 1  
8405M-75 75 100.5 90 1  
8405M-78 78 104 90 1  
8405M-80 80 106.5 95 1  
8405M-83 83 110.5 95 1  
8405M-85 85 113 95 1  
8405M-90 90 119 100 1  
8405M-95 95 125.5 100 1  
8405M-100 100 131.5 100 1  


